FSBO Farm

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Parcel:
Owner:
Phone:
Use:
Tract:
Date:

139-35-510-027 Site: 2001 Linden Ave Las Vegas NV 89101

Leonor Castro-De-majarrez Mail: 2001 Linden Ave Las Vegas NV 89101

N/A DNC: [ | Bed: 3 Sqft: 1,430 Pool: [ | Assd: $46,255
Single Family Residence Bath: 1 Units: 1 Gar: [ | Acre: 0.17
Boulder Dam Homesite Add Tract No 01 LotL35B7 Occ: Yr Blt: 1953
FSBO -2/24/2026  Listed: $500,000 Email:

Page:
Date:
Price:
Loan:

PID:
Birth:

61-20-35-NE
4/18/2017
$119,900
$117,727
No

1963

This information is believed to be accurate, but is not guaranteed.
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